PI
1Q
2Q
3Q
4Q
5Q
6Q
7Q
8Q
9Q

10r
11r
12 r
13 r
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Nom

COLIN Enzo

PIGEAT Alexandre
POULET Sebastien
CLAUSTRE Jordan
CONRAUD Theophile
MULLER Martial
LAVARENNE Thomas

COROLLER LARIFLA Solen

PAPIN Remi
MESTRALLET Ivan
PELLENC Vincent
ALLEGRE Guillaume

BARBIER-CHEBBAH Felix

NGUYEN Kinslay
SCHEMLA Adam
NARBOT Julien
VACHOT Yuki
LAPALUS Valentin
FARGE Walter
LARRAT Guillaume
HADJERES Yanis
PERRELLE Vivien
KOUKI Fares
BAGARRY Matthieu
PASCAL Lucas
DOULAT Gregoire
SABATIER Dorian
DARY Jean-Leo
VIALLET Lucas
BOUVARD Hugo

Elo Cat.
1580 Pup
1725 Pup
1675 Pup
1587 Pup
1099 Pup
1250 Pup
1440 Pup
1330 Pup
1420 Pup
1500 Pup
1360 Pup
1220 Pup
1210 Pup
1099 Pup
1099 Pup
1330 Pup
1270 Pup
1220 Pup
1060 Pup
1099 Pup
1099 Pup
1170 Pup
1099 Pup
1350 Pup
1099 Pup
1099 Pup
1100 Pup
1099 Pup
1099 Pup
1099 Pup

Championnats Rhone jeunes 2010 Pupilles
Grille américaine apres laronde 9

club

Avinkha Club d'Echecs

Ste Foy Echecs

Ste Foy Echecs

Ste Foy Echecs

Echecs Club de Villeurbanne
Lyon Olympigue Echecs
Echecs Club de Villeurbanne
Lyon Olympique Echecs
Tourellois Echecs Club

Lyon Olympique Echecs
Echecs Club de Villeurbanne
Ste Foy Echecs

Lyon Olympique Echecs
Echecs Club de Villeurbanne
LYON 64 ECHECS

Genas Echecs

Ste Foy Echecs

Lozanne Echecs

Lyon Olympique Echecs
Lyon Olympique Echecs
Lyon Olympique Echecs
Lozanne Echecs

Calade Echecs

Ste Foy Echecs

LYON 64 ECHECS

A.C.E.L. Couzon

Tourellois Echecs Club
Tourellois Echecs Club
Tourellois Echecs Club

Lyon Olympique Echecs

RdO1
-5N
+27B
>30N
+31B
+1B
+15N
+32N
+20N
+26B
+28B
+21N
EXE
+29B
-16N

+14B
+25N
>33N
+22B

-11B
-19N
-24N
+23B
-17B

-2N
-10N
-13N
<3B

Rd02
+19B
+8N
+16B
=17N
-11N
-10B
+13B
-2B

Rd03
+26N
+7B
+9N
+18B

Rd04
+18B
=3N
=2B
=7N
+14N

=4B
+19B
+6N

+17N
>15B
+20B
+23N

<11N
+22N
-10B
-IN
-8N
-12N
+24B
-16B
-13B
-21N
+26N
-25B
+31B
+30B
>32B
-28N

Rd05
=2N
=1B
+10N
-11N
+6B

+18N

+22B
+25B
-20N
+26B
-15B
-21N
-23N
-29N
=31N
+27B
EXE

Rd09 Pts Tr.

+7N 7,5 39
+9B 7 425
=4B 7 42
=3N 6,5 39,5
+13B 6 40
+11B 6 36
-1B 55 425
+17B 55 415
-2N 55 40,5
+18B 55 38,5
-6N 5 435
+16B 5 37
-5N 5 35
+22B 5 325
+20B 5 32
-12N 4,5 37
-8N 4,5 36,5
-10N 4 395
+26B 4 36
-15N 4 345
+30B 4 30
-14N 4 30
+31B 4 275
+29N 4 27
=28N 3,5 28
-19N 3 33
EXE 3 325
=25B 3 315
-24B 3 30,5
-21N 2 315

Perf.
1642
1696
1682
1556
1429
1364
1506
1441
1469
1457
1409
1262
1257
1221
1348
1323
1331
1255
1182
1142
1147
1123
1085
1115
1084
1035
1000
1012
1028
1000

FFE
1667
1655
1682
1565
1444
1400
1513
1492
1471
1451
1447
1261
1275
1215
1329
1316
1314
1302
1188
1162
1123
1093
1048
1000
1047
1000
1000
1000
1025
1000



31 CAUTELA Julian 1099 Pup Echecs Club de Corbas AN -25B -32N -27N -30B EXE =28B -26N -23N 1,5 27,5 1000 1000
32 DHIMOILA Gabriel 1099 Pup Lyon Olympique Echecs 7B -14N +31B <29N 1 33 1125
33 TEREYGEOL Oscar 1099 Pup Lyon Olympique Echecs <18B <26N 0 315



